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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 01 Innertkirchen

Schiitze
Tireur

Schlappi Beat
Schlappi Patrick
Schlappi Werner
Schlappi Hanskaspar
Moor Kurt

von Bergen Walter
Thoni Behtli

von Bergen Urs
Frutiger Stefan
Wenger Martin
Frutiger Simon
Abplanalp Ulrich
v.Weissenfluh Menk
v.Weissenfluh Otto
Huber Andreas
Siegenthaler Werner
Wiedemeier Markus
Mathis Urs Peter
Herzer Beat

Kehrli Kilian

Grunig Dominic
Neiger Hans

Moor Willi

Schild Werner
Kehrli Katharina
Schild Bruno

Roth Christian
Anderegg Roger
Kubli Monika
Anderegg Tino
Willener Martin
Frutiger Christof
von Bergen Andreas
Anderegg Hans

v.Weissenfluh Hermann

von Bergen Andreas
Enz Wilhelm

Meyer Niklaus

von Bergen Christian
Maurer Andreas
Abplanalp Alexander
Neiger Ivan

Amstutz Corinne

von Bergen Thomas
Hasler Lukas
Amacher Ernst
Frutiger Andreas
Maurer Walter

Thoni Heini

Nageli Hans

Hasler Andreas
Kehrli Jeanine

Moor Anton
Abplanalp Andreas
Banholzer Martin
Liechti Hans Matthias
Frutiger Alain
Maurer Roman

88
95
61
63
66
53
77
78
79
80
84
53
54
56
59
72
81
86
87
89
97
60
61
63
65
74
77
78
80
81
86
90

2000

44
57
58
59
68
79
83
84
85
88
91
95
48
50
57
57
58
62
66
67
69
69
70
85
86
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Mention Arme Société
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90
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Kar
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90
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57
57
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90
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57
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90
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57
90
90
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Guttannen Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen



Rang
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Resultat
Résultat

65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
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59
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 01 Innertkirchen

Schiitze
Tireur

Abplanalp Martin
Winterberger Bruno
von Bergen Peter
Blatter Urs

Thoni Thomas
Zenger Kurt
Maurer Heidi
Zurflih Marc

Kehrli Walter

Brog Walter
Hassler Christian
Mdller Manuela
v.Weissenfluh Remo
Boss Simon

v.Weissenfluh Hermann

Maurer Alexander
von Bergen Huldi
Winterberger Hans
Maurer Ernst
Rufibach Angel
Stirn Marc

Zobrist Natalie
v.Weissenfluh Marco
Grappi Michael
v.Weissenfluh Marina
Baumann Lukas
Brunner Walter
Meyer Peter
Maurer Elisabeth
Abplanalp Andreas
von Bergen Rudolf
Raz Sara

Maurer Bruno
Abplanalp Brigitte
Senn Christof

Wicki Joel
v.Weissenfluh Jenifer
Zenger Angelina
Bani Ernst

Leppin Werner
Scheller Bruno
Schwertfeger Martin
Schlappi Erika
Thoni Marcel

Wetti Beat

Kehrli Simon

Kohler Remo
Maurer Philip
Banholzer Jessica
Maurer Jonas
Glarner Fritz

Casutt Armin
Willener Edi
v.Weissenfluh Ursula
Bossli Marc
Ruppen Reto
Anderegg Simon
Baumann Dominik

89
91
55
57
72
83
89
95
62
67
82
84
89
94
33
47
56
64
76
76
80
89
90
93
98
97
34
45
57
65
83
83
88
90
97
96
95
95
37
42
42
52
64
84
86
93
98
98
98
95
46
54
55
65
76
77
97
96
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Mention Arme Société
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Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

117
118
119
120
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122
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134
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136
137
138
139
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Resultat
Résultat

58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
51
51
50
49
48
46
40
32

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 01 Innertkirchen

Schiitze
Tireur

Thoéni Martin
Zenger Alexandra
Zimmermann Rudolf
Nageli Walter

Moor Beat

Steudler Lea
Ammeter Christian
Wyss Marianne
Abplanalp Jacqueline
Anderegg Otto
v.Weissenfluh Michael
Abplanalp Marc
Frutiger Arnold

Brog Silvan

Lathi Peter

Gréppi Arlette
Anderegg Mario
Hefti Marco

Jaggi Theodor
Zenger Andreas
Krump Christian
Mathis Urs-Paul
Brugger Bernhard
Abplanalp Beat
Rufibach Walter
Abplanalp Yanick
Linder Kilian
Rufibach Severin
Meyer Rinaldo
Schlappi Kilian

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Mention Arme Société

Né en

95
95
32
65
70
99
97
66
67
68
86
2000
52
2000
57
61
99
95
33
76
86
47
98
97
42
2003
2000
94
2003
97
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57
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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90
90
90

Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen



